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I M P O R T S O F C A N A D A . 

15.—Imports of Canada from the United Kingdom in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1911-1915—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

VALUES. 

1911. 1912. 1913. 1914. 

V. Manufactures—con. 

imple-

Iron and steel and mfs. 
of— 
Agricultural 

ments— 
Drills, seed 
Harrows... 
Ploughs.. . 
All other and parts of 

Threshing machine sep­
arators . 

Portable engines with 
boilers, and traction 
engines, for farm pur­
poses 

Sewing machines 

Typewriting machines.. 
Engines, gasoline 

Bar iron or steel, rolled 

Iron or steel billets; 
weighing not less than 
60 lb. per lineal yard 

Iron in pigs 
Iron or steel railway 

bars or rails 
Rolled iron or steel 

angles, etc 
Rolled iron or steel 

beams, etc 
Rolled iron or steel 

sheets or plates, etc 
Rolled iron or steel 

sheets, polished or 
not, No. 14 gauge and 
thinner 

Sheets, flat, of galvan­
ized iron or steel 

Skelp iron or steel 
sheared or rolled in 
grooves 

Cream separators and 
steel bowls for 

Cream separators, ma­
terials for the manu­
facture of 

30 
164 
649 

52,202 

810 

62,213 
23,919 

301 
126,288 

614,148 

54,225 
1,527,143 

72,216 

307,041 

797,353 

88,468 

6,748 

825 

27,264 

91,874 

38,424 

233 
39 

433 
57,443 

42,908 
17,990 

1,477 
189,481 

533,534 

25,174 
979,248 

29,217 

207,242 

412,218 

58,083 

5,975 

365 

35,792 

97,097 

9,951 

28 
77 
34 

80,657 

266 

56,739 
27,729 

797 
107,144 

487,650 

50,494 
826,098 

16,565 

108,275 

237,795 

37,454 

7,689 

127 

11,275 

94,264 

1,604 

280 
79 

73,002 

48,471 
26,204 

1,279 
110,617 

506,994 

62,746 
344,438 

18,655 

289,096 

641,482 

92,445 

9,717 

70 

19,735 

43,200 

4,855 


