## IMPORTS OF CANADA.

15.—Imports of Canada from the United Kingdom in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1911-1915—con.

Principal articles by classes.	Values.				
	1911.	1912.	1913.	1914.	1915.
V. Manufactures—con.	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Iron and steel and mfs. of— Agricultural imple- ments—					
Drills, seed	30 164 649 52,202	233 39 433 57,443	28 77 34 80,657	- 280 79 73,002	109 94 32 60,617
Threshing machine sep- arators	810		266	-	2,706
posesSewing machines	62,213 23,919	42,908 17,990	56,739 27,729	$48,471 \\ 26,204$	21,345 16,686
Typewriting machines Engines, gasoline	301 126,288	1,477 189,481	797 107,144	1,279 110,617	1,510 85,180
Bar iron or steel, rolled	614,148	533,534	487,650	506,994	149,450
Iron or steel billets, weighing not less than 60 lb. per lineal yard Iron in pigs	54,225 1,527,143	25,174 979,248	50, <b>494</b> 826,098	62,746 344,438	9,269 105,842
bars or rails	72,216	29,217	16,565	18,655	4,337
Rolled iron or steel angles, etc Rolled iron or steel	307,041	207,242	108,275	289,096	34,891
beams, etc	797,353	412,218	237,795	641,482	51,982
sheets or plates, etc Rolled iron or steel sheets, polished or	88,468	58,083	37,454	92,445	14,095
not, No. 14 gauge and thinner	6,748	5,975	7,689	9,717	1,350
Sheets, flat, of galvan- ized iron or steel	825	365	127	70	_
Skelp iron or steel, sheared or rolled in grooves	27,264	35,792	11,275	19,735	_
Cream separators and steel bowls for Cream separators, ma-	91,874	97,097	94,264	43,200	41,016
terials for the manu- facture of	38,424	9,951	1,604	4,855	942